4-75
FAST AND LS TTL DATA
SYNCHRONOUS PRESETTABLE
BINARY COUNTER
The MC74F161A and MC74F163A are high-speed synchronous modu-
lo-16 binary counters. They are synchronously presettable for application in
programmable dividers and have two types of Count Enable inputs plus a Ter-
minal Count  output for versatility in forming synchronous multistage counters.

16
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC74FXXXAJ Ceramic
MC74FXXXAN Plastic
MC74FXXXAD SOIC
16
1
D SUFFIX
SOIC
CASE 751B-03
*MR for MC74F161A
*SR for MC74F163A
查询MC74F161A供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货